
Classement Final  -  CF22 40 BRUSH [CF22 40 BRUSH]

Rang Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1  26645 N BALDINI Cyrille 11-1007 16 10:24.219 (1)  16 10:03.513 (1)  16 10:06.775 (1)  A 2:1, 3:1 [1:1] 2 5 (2) 
2  64227 N CHOFFY Christophe 09-0018 15 10:06.930 (4)  16 10:25.940 (2)  16 10:07.613 (2)  A 3:2, 2:2 [1:4] 4 5 (3) 
3  65801 N LAPAQUETTE Julien 14-1038 16 10:33.489 (2)  16 10:33.946 (3)  16 10:15.333 (3)  A 1:2, 3:3 [2:3] 5 2 (1) 
4  31932 N RIGOULOT Gilles 09-0846 15 10:00.301 (3)  15 10:01.841 (6)  15 10:02.171 (7)  A 1:3, 2:6 [3:7] 9 6 (5) 
5  35445 N MASSIAS Julien 16-0034 15 10:13.088 (5)  15 10:13.327 (7)  16 10:19.460 (4)  A 3:4, 1:5 [2:7] 9 6 (6) 
6  75685 N PEYRON Philippe 08-0642 15 10:23.750 (6)  16 10:38.139 (4)  15 10:08.827 (8)  A 2:4, 1:6 [3:8] 10 19 (9) 
7  28457 N HARDOIN Gregory 18-0147 15 10:30.085 (8)  15 10:33.446 (12)  16 10:32.814 (5)  A 3:5, 1:8 [2:12] 13 21 (11) 
8  24691 N COUDOUENT Thierry 16-0034 14 10:05.324 (11)  15 10:01.284 (5)  15 10:11.534 (10)  A 2:5, 3:10 [1:11] 15 12 (7) 
9  90035 N HOURRIEZ Yohann 09-0846 15 10:30.789 (9)  DNS (13)  15 10:01.347 (6)  A 3:6, 1:9 [2:13] 15 6 (4) 
10  76727 N VAYRETTE Henry 13-0540 15 10:28.530 (7)  15 10:21.858 (9)  15 10:10.764 (9)  A 1:7, 3:9 [2:9] 16 22 (13) 
11  71371 N BERTRANDIAS Frederic 16-0034 14 10:09.705 (12)  15 10:15.995 (8) 15 10:25.995 (13) A 2:8, 1:12 [3:13] 20 21 (10) 

12  55704 DESTOOP Gregory 13-1177 14 10:12.623 (13)  15 10:24.705
(10) 

15 10:13.809 (11)  A 2:10, 3:11 [1:13] 21 16 (8) 

13  81525 N PANSIER Patrick 08-0261 15 10:33.049 (10)  15 10:32.592
(11) 

15 10:23.845 (12)  A 1:10, 2:11 [3:12] 21 21 (12) 

14  25723 N ERAY Julien 07-0393 15 10:15.287 (1)  16 10:40.549 (1)  16 10:22.647 (1)  B 3:1, 2:1 [1:1] 2 22 (14) 
15  78571 N FLUET-LECERF Pierre 16-0567 15 10:31.832 (2)  15 10:20.272 (2)  16 10:32.486 (2)  B 3:2, 2:2 [1:2] 4 28 (17) 
16  62182 N SOULIE Franck 13-1053 14 10:01.446 (3)  15 10:23.308 (3)  15 10:13.232 (4)  B 2:3, 1:3 [3:4] 6 23 (15) 
17  32185 N WERON Christophe 13-0168 14 10:09.493 (4)  15 10:34.891 (4)  15 10:36.817 (7)  B 2:4, 1:4 [3:7] 8 31 (18) 
18  83531 N MAROUBY Gilles 16-0992 14 10:16.908 (6)  5 4:09.087 (12)  15 10:12.940 (3)  B 3:3, 1:6 [2:12] 9 28 (16) 
19  21101 ROZEZ Franck 14-0184 14 10:14.049 (5)  14 10:06.336 (6)  15 10:33.984 (6)  B 1:5, 3:6 [2:6] 11 45 (25) 
20  86181 N FRANCOIS Frederic 08-0943 14 10:17.357 (7)  14 10:09.549 (7)  15 10:19.441 (5)  B 3:5, 2:7 [1:7] 12 38 (21) 
21  85920 N MARTIN Christophe 08-1083 14 10:34.639 (10)  14 10:03.040 (5)  15 10:39.090 (8)  B 2:5, 3:8 [1:10] 13 39 (22) 
22  67212 N BOGAS Bruno 13-0381 14 10:30.049 (9)  14 10:10.872 (8)  DNS (13)  B 2:8, 1:9 [3:13] 17 48 (28) 
23  20525 N DEBUIRE Sebastien 10-0948 14 10:27.894 (8)  14 10:18.821 (9) 14 10:06.518 (10) B 1:8, 2:9 [3:10] 17 43 (24) 

24  29315 N SARRAU Pascal 14-0796 14 10:39.078 (12)  14 10:29.653
(10) 

14 10:00.812 (9)  B 3:9, 2:10 [1:12] 19 35 (19) 

25  76915 N BERNARD Gregory 16-0034 14 10:37.934 (11)  14 10:29.817
(11) 

14 10:32.120 (11)  B 2:11, 3:11 [1:11] 22 36 (20) 

26  11033 N ELIE Nicolas 15-1079 DNS (13)  DNS (13)  DNS (13)  B 1:13, 2:13 [3:13] 26 43 (23) 

27  62667 N CAUCAT Samuel 13-0540 14 10:21.545 (2)  15 10:33.093 (1)  14 10:40.785 (1)  C 2:1, 3:1 [1:2] 2 48 (27) 
28  18402 N GOUTOULY Sylvain 15-1079 14 10:16.733 (1)  15 10:39.258 (2)  13 10:10.827 (5)  C 1:1, 2:2 [3:5] 3 62 (32) 
29  65959 N BOURRIQUEL Laurent 13-0934 14 10:48.028 (3)  14 10:18.301 (3)  13 10:04.089 (3)  C 2:3, 1:3 [3:3] 6 45 (26) 
30  17268 N HUGOUNENQ Denis 15-0954 13 10:11.644 (5)  13 10:19.075 (11)  13 10:00.917 (2)  C 3:2, 1:5 [2:11] 7 58 (31) 
31  87345 N ADUGARD Joel 16-0034 13 10:07.247 (4)  14 10:22.683 (5)  13 10:08.504 (4)  C 1:4, 3:4 [2:5] 8 63 (34) 
32  80696 N TREMAUVILLE Stephane 13-0934 13 10:31.781 (7)  14 10:21.456 (4)  13 10:37.281 (9)  C 2:4, 1:7 [3:9] 11 51 (29) 
33  81331 N THAUVIN Sebastien 15-0910 13 10:42.726 (10)  14 10:24.476 (6)  13 10:28.591 (7)  C 2:6, 3:7 [1:10] 13 53 (30) 
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34  76951 N CHAUFRAY Cyril 09-0281 13 10:20.236 (6)  13 10:10.293 (9) 13 10:30.787 (8) C 1:6, 3:8 [2:9] 14 63 (35) 
35  86923 N FENON Michael 08-0261 13 10:40.789 (9)  14 10:39.854 (8) 13 10:25.003 (6) C 3:6, 2:8 [1:9] 14 64 (36) 
36  18167 N GIBERT Mathieu 08-1129 DNS (13)  14 10:28.229 (7) 12 10:04.333 (10) C 2:7, 3:10 [1:13] 17 62 (33) 

37  19424 N LOPEZ Victor 13-0934 13 10:32.959 (8)  13 10:16.166
(10) 

12 10:06.173 (11)  C 1:8, 2:10 [3:11] 18 66 (37) 

38  26364 N GAYRAL Patrick 14-0905 12 10:26.608 (11)  12 10:15.337
(12) 

11 10:05.381 (12)  C 1:11, 2:12 [3:12] 23 70 (38) 

39  17237 N RENARD Didier 15-1079 DNS (13)  DNS (13)  DNS (13)  C 1:13, 2:13 [3:13] 26 75 (39) 

Classement Final  -  CF22 E BRUSH [CF22 E BRUSH]

Rang Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par manches Points Qualif 
1  74316 LOT Jordan 04-0466 17 10:28.536 (5)  17 10:16.811 (2)  17 10:03.243 (1)  A 3:1, 2:2 [1:5] 3 3 (3) 
2  22363 N SAVOYA Renaud 08-1057 17 10:22.089 (4)  17 10:14.695 (1)  17 10:03.823 (2)  A 2:1, 3:2 [1:4] 3 2 (2) 
3  79683 NJ BEN MOHAMED Noha 14-1102 17 10:12.333 (1)  15 9:14.902 (10)  17 10:06.002 (3)  A 1:1, 3:3 [2:10] 4 6 (4) 
4  76286 NJ BERMUDEZ Remy 13-0381 17 10:12.970 (2)  17 10:19.649 (3)  17 10:12.826 (5)  A 1:2, 2:3 [3:5] 5 2 (1) 
5  78134 LO LEMAIRE Theo 04-0466 17 10:18.500 (3)  17 10:25.431 (4)  17 10:06.735 (4)  A 1:3, 3:4 [2:4] 7 6 (5) 
6  67451 N RABOULIN Pierre 05-0348 17 10:34.082 (7)  16 10:05.183 (5)  17 10:27.242 (11)  A 2:5, 1:7 [3:11] 12 16 (10) 
7  69517 N MICHAUDET Kevin 07-0021 17 10:32.346 (6)  16 10:07.719 (6)  17 10:18.624 (8)  A 1:6, 2:6 [3:8] 12 14 (9) 
8  87058 N HERNANDEZ Arthur 08-1083 16 10:01.076 (8)  16 10:18.963 (8)  17 10:17.499 (7)  A 3:7, 1:8 [2:8] 15 12 (7) 
9  53871 N AUVINET Patrick Jr 10-0296 16 10:17.400 (11)  3 2:20.763 (13)  17 10:15.551 (6)  A 3:6, 1:11 [2:13] 17 13 (8) 
10  13191 N SARTEL Jerome 04-0466 16 10:06.547 (9)  14 8:48.865 (11)  17 10:21.512 (9)  A 3:9, 1:9 [2:11] 18 25 (15) 
11  56006 N BRUYER Anthony 04-0466 16 10:19.483 (12)  16 10:12.083 (7) 16 10:04.854 (12) A 2:7, 3:12 [1:12] 19 20 (11) 
12  86999 NJ LABARTHE Erwan 08-1083 16 10:10.721 (10)  16 10:23.081 (9) 16 10:10.166 (13) A 2:9, 1:10 [3:13] 19 21 (12) 
13  76006 N LOISON Corentin 08-1083 4 3:04.753 (13)  5 3:38.179 (12)  17 10:24.405 (10)  A 3:10, 2:12 [1:13] 22 12 (6) 

14  26645 N BALDINI Cyrille 11-1007 16 10:00.287 (1)  16 10:09.060 (1)  17 10:27.012 (2)  B 1:1, 2:1 [3:2] 2 25 (13) 
15  76714 NJ MARI Matheo 10-0935 16 10:09.625 (2)  16 10:20.904 (3)  17 10:21.142 (1)  B 3:1, 1:2 [2:3] 3 25 (14) 
16  80239 N ROQUET Malcolm 04-0939 16 10:12.901 (4)  16 10:17.682 (2)  17 10:34.661 (3)  B 2:2, 3:3 [1:4] 5 29 (16) 
17  66805 N LAFOSSE Enzo 11-0336 16 10:12.446 (3)  9 6:08.354 (12)  16 10:00.220 (4)  B 1:3, 3:4 [2:12] 7 33 (18) 
18  43728 N MICHEL Cyril 13-0381 16 10:24.883 (5)  16 10:33.935 (5)  16 10:12.181 (5)  B 3:5, 1:5 [2:5] 10 35 (19) 
19  88649 NJ MAIA - DA SILVA Damon 08-1161 16 10:26.915 (6)  15 10:00.940 (7)  16 10:13.803 (6)  B 3:6, 1:6 [2:7] 12 30 (17) 
20  75685 N PEYRON Philippe 08-0642 15 10:05.578 (9)  16 10:29.632 (4)  16 10:30.913 (9)  B 2:4, 3:9 [1:9] 13 41 (24) 
21  78736 N SOLNON Clement 08-1083 15 10:01.086 (8)  15 10:02.585 (8)  16 10:25.313 (7)  B 3:7, 1:8 [2:8] 15 45 (26) 
22  26532 N MATEO Stephane 14-0184 16 10:32.622 (7)  15 10:17.034 (10)  16 10:29.622 (8)  B 1:7, 3:8 [2:10] 15 40 (22) 
23  86182 N FRANCOIS Ludovic 08-0943 15 10:07.083 (10)  16 10:42.859 (6)  15 10:14.692 (10)  B 2:6, 1:10 [3:10] 16 39 (21) 
24  24691 N COUDOUENT Thierry 16-0034 15 10:14.625 (11)  15 10:06.977 (9)  DNS (13)  B 2:9, 1:11 [3:13] 20 37 (20) 

25  45847 N DESPAUX Jeremy 16-0034 15 10:30.447 (12)  15 10:35.110
(11) 

DNS (13)  B 2:11, 1:12 [3:13] 23 43 (25) 

26  85133 N VARRASO Calogero 10-0432 15 10:37.924 (13)  DNS (13)  DNS (13)  B 1:13, 2:13 [3:13] 26 41 (23) 

Classement Final  -  CF22 N BRUSH [CF22 N BRUSH]
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Rang Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par
manches

Points Qualif 

1  52797 N WATERNAUX Gael 09-0846 16 10:10.921 (1)  16 10:19.470 (1)  16 10:10.608 (4)  A 1:1, 2:1 [3:4] 2 3 (2) 

2  65801 N LAPAQUETTE Julien 14-1038 16 10:13.207 (2)  15 10:21.375
(12) 

16 10:07.326 (2)  A 3:2, 1:2 [2:12] 4 2 (1) 

3  84275 NJ PITOISET Jules 15-0910 16 10:17.903 (4)  15 10:09.670
(10) 

16 10:01.736 (1)  A 3:1, 1:4 [2:10] 5 4 (3) 

4  84704 N GIL Geoffrey 13-0934 16 10:16.800 (3)  16 10:36.999 (4)  16 10:08.771 (3)  A 3:3, 1:3 [2:4] 6 12 (7) 

5  58587 N MIRETE Arnaud 13-0934 13 10:00.975
(15) 

16 10:22.302 (2)  16 10:18.131 (7)  A 2:2, 3:7 [1:15] 9 8 (5) 

6  90282 N GOUTOULY Julien 15-1079 15 10:02.428
(11) 

16 10:28.833 (3)  16 10:17.530 (6)  A 2:3, 3:6 [1:11] 9 16 (9) 

7  90035 N HOURRIEZ Yohann 09-0846 16 10:30.493 (6)  15 10:15.624
(11) 

16 10:16.218 (5)  A 3:5, 1:6 [2:11] 11 13 (8) 

8  22944 N LEVESQUE Franck 14-0184 16 10:18.617 (5)  15 10:05.486 (7)  16 10:18.961 (8)  A 1:5, 2:7 [3:8] 12 6 (4) 
9  86521 N TUDELA Julien 14-0796 16 10:33.975 (8)  16 10:44.389 (5)  16 10:19.859 (9)  A 2:5, 1:8 [3:9] 13 16 (10) 

10  57841 MADAR Nicolas 11-0806 16 10:31.774 (7)  15 10:04.081 (6)  15 10:00.636
(13) 

A 2:6, 1:7 [3:13] 13 24 (13) 

11  31932 N RIGOULOT Gilles 09-0846 15 10:00.264
(10) 

15 10:07.598 (8)  16 10:28.957
(10) 

A 2:8, 3:10 [1:10] 18 10 (6) 

12  76014 N CHAPUT Alexi 13-0934 15 10:20.048
(14) 

15 10:08.764 (9)  16 10:30.746
(11) 

A 2:9, 3:11 [1:14] 20 30 (19) 

13  70987 N CHAPUT Nicolas -85 16 10:35.619 (9)  15 10:24.207
(14) 

15 10:12.373
(14) 

A 1:9, 3:14 [2:14] 23 18 (11) 

14  40373 N THIMON Julien 09-0070 15 10:12.034
(13) 

15 10:22.877
(13) 

16 10:35.578
(12) 

A 3:12, 1:13 [2:13] 25 22 (12) 

15  43398 N ARNAUD Romain 09-0846 15 10:10.391
(12) 

15 10:30.892
(15) 

15 10:27.485
(15) 

A 1:12, 3:15 [2:15] 27 26 (14) 

16  75448 N MIRETE Jonathan 13-0934 15 10:08.187 (3)  15 10:17.801 (4)  16 10:18.853 (1)  B 3:1, 1:3 [2:4] 4 28 (16) 
17  76727 N VAYRETTE Henry 13-0540 15 10:04.735 (1)  15 10:28.796 (6)  16 10:29.844 (4)  B 1:1, 3:4 [2:6] 5 29 (18) 

18  67323 N DEJEAN Max 14-0184 15 10:11.599 (5)  15 10:11.640 (1)  15 10:16.110
(10) 

B 2:1, 1:5 [3:10] 6 45 (27) 

19  44430 N GIMELLE Renaud 08-0943 15 10:11.215 (4)  8 5:54.063 (14)  16 10:26.974 (2)  B 3:2, 1:4 [2:14] 6 36 (22) 
20  92669 N RE Adrien 11-0806 3 2:37.459 (14)  15 10:16.479 (3)  16 10:28.659 (3)  B 3:3, 2:3 [1:14] 6 28 (15) 
21  88897 N DELCROIX Theo 14-0184 15 10:05.522 (2)  15 10:19.169 (5)  15 10:06.432 (8)  B 1:2, 2:5 [3:8] 7 29 (17) 
22  31967 N LOUPIAS Ludovic 13-0915 15 10:18.443 (7)  15 10:12.445 (2)  16 10:34.395 (6)  B 2:2, 3:6 [1:7] 8 33 (20) 
23  92022 NJ LEPAPE Romain 09-0281 6 4:37.177 (13)  15 10:38.405 (9)  16 10:33.563 (5)  B 3:5, 2:9 [1:13] 14 41 (25) 
24  83076 NJ AYACHE Nathan 10-0296 15 10:22.853 (8)  15 10:38.089 (8)  16 10:35.070 (7)  B 3:7, 1:8 [2:8] 15 38 (23) 

25  86059 LELEU Nicolas 04-0678 15 10:14.510 (6)  15 10:44.146
(10) 

15 10:29.020
(12) 

B 1:6, 2:10 [3:12] 16 34 (21) 
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26  92021 N LEPAPE Thomas 09-0281 15 10:28.028 (9)  14 10:26.160
(13) 

15 10:07.917 (9)  B 3:9, 1:9 [2:13] 18 45 (26) 

27  84656 LECOMPTE Louis 14 10:11.069
(12) 

15 10:37.162 (7)  14 10:04.861
(14) 

B 2:7, 1:12 [3:14] 19 39 (24) 

28  90552 N VINSON Anthony 11-0336 15 10:28.242
(10) 

14 10:01.930
(11) 

15 10:19.344
(11) 

B 1:10, 3:11 [2:11] 21 47 (28) 

29  58955 N LOPEZ Julien 14-0905 15 10:31.933
(11) 

14 10:09.367
(12) 

15 10:31.702
(13) 

B 1:11, 2:12 [3:13] 23 55 (31) 

30  89573 N VALLET Hugo 11-0336 15 10:16.201 (1)  15 10:36.647 (4)  15 10:04.080 (1)  C 3:1, 1:1 [2:4] 2 59 (34) 
31  78571 N FLUET-LECERF Pierre 16-0567 15 10:30.623 (4)  15 10:18.226 (1)  14 10:01.519 (3)  C 2:1, 3:3 [1:4] 4 83 (47) 
32  25723 N ERAY Julien 07-0393 15 10:29.507 (2)  15 10:22.077 (2)  15 10:17.160 (2)  C 3:2, 2:2 [1:2] 4 48 (29) 
33  71371 N BERTRANDIAS Frederic 16-0034 15 10:29.621 (3)  15 10:24.332 (3)  DNS (14)  C 2:3, 1:3 [3:14] 6 64 (35) 
34  83531 N MAROUBY Gilles 16-0992 13 9:12.966 (12)  15 10:38.022 (5)  14 10:03.025 (4)  C 3:4, 2:5 [1:12] 9 48 (30) 

35  67250 N PARIS Maxence 13-0915 14 10:13.052 (7)  14 10:28.781
(11) 

14 10:05.443 (5)  C 3:5, 1:7 [2:11] 12 75 (42) 

36  20525 N DEBUIRE Sebastien 10-0948 14 10:05.468 (5)  14 10:16.243 (9)  14 10:14.088 (7)  C 1:5, 3:7 [2:9] 12 72 (40) 
37  80376 N VAYRETTE Thibaut 13-0540 13 9:06.660 (11)  14 10:08.409 (7)  14 10:08.152 (6)  C 3:6, 2:7 [1:11] 13 66 (37) 
38  57759 N VERNAY Pierre-Thomas 08-1083 14 10:06.837 (6)  14 10:11.208 (8)  14 10:18.942 (8)  C 1:6, 2:8 [3:8] 14 69 (39) 
39  71022 N BOURGEOIS Arnaud 08-1083 14 10:25.974 (8)  14 10:07.443 (6)  13 9:28.655 (11)  C 2:6, 1:8 [3:11] 14 58 (33) 

40  91768 NJ POMAREDE Maxime 14-0184 14 10:28.520 (9)  14 10:27.980
(10) 

14 10:24.389 (9)  C 3:9, 1:9 [2:10] 18 73 (41) 

41  76915 N BERNARD Gregory 16-0034 14 10:44.976
(10) 

14 10:36.310
(12) 

13 10:26.708
(12) 

C 1:10, 2:12 [3:12] 22 67 (38) 

42  65959 N BOURRIQUEL Laurent 13-0934 13 10:33.149
(13) 

13 10:00.423
(13) 

14 10:36.057
(10) 

C 3:10, 2:13 [1:13] 23 65 (36) 

43  92264 N BERGANTON Julien 10-0432 13 10:42.170
(14) 

10 7:28.925 (14)  DNS (14)  C 1:14, 2:14 [3:14] 28 57 (32) 

44  93759 L LESIRE Maximilien 13-0915 14 10:18.342 (2) 14 10:12.321 (1) 13 10:18.303 (5)  D 2:1, 1:2 [3:5] 3 77 (45) 
45  17268 N HUGOUNENQ Denis 15-0954 14 10:21.363 (3)  13 10:03.930 (6)  13 9:57.760 (1)  D 3:1, 1:3 [2:6] 4 88 (52) 
46  62667 N CAUCAT Samuel 13-0540 14 10:13.922 (1)  13 9:46.945 (5)  13 10:17.944 (4)  D 1:1, 3:4 [2:5] 5 85 (49) 
47  42708 N LAFRANCHE Adrien 09-0846 14 10:38.631 (4)  13 10:12.700 (9)  13 10:08.699 (2)  D 3:2, 1:4 [2:9] 6 84 (48) 
48  81331 N THAUVIN Sebastien 15-0910 14 10:39.601 (5)  14 10:25.722 (2)  13 10:20.033 (6)  D 2:2, 1:5 [3:6] 7 76 (44) 
49  91761 N COELLE Alexandre -85 13 10:41.098 (9)  13 10:09.921 (8)  13 10:11.590 (3)  D 3:3, 2:8 [1:9] 11 76 (43) 
50  92047 N POTTIER Guillaume 14-0184 13 10:19.616 (7)  14 10:41.700 (4)  13 10:24.646 (7)  D 2:4, 1:7 [3:7] 11 87 (51) 
51  18167 N GIBERT Mathieu 08-1129 13 10:14.504 (6)  13 10:04.466 (7)  13 10:32.081 (8)  D 1:6, 2:7 [3:8] 13 82 (46) 

52  87345 N ADUGARD Joel 16-0034 11 8:46.160 (14)  14 10:25.980 (3)  12 10:05.336
(11) 

D 2:3, 3:11 [1:14] 14 100 (57) 

53  42638 N MAJESTE LABOURDENNE
Cyrille

14-0184 13 10:20.824 (8)  13 10:26.885
(12) 

13 10:35.191 (9)  D 1:8, 3:9 [2:12] 17 87 (50) 

CF1 Agde TT1/8 BLS Couru powered by RCM  v2.5.0.1565 / 4998 
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54  79221 BERWIT Fabien 16-0439 13 10:43.901
(10) 

12 10:05.240
(14) 

13 10:42.443
(10) 

D 3:10, 1:10 [2:14] 20 100 (56) 

55  92257 NJ LEYGUE Elisa 13-0381 12 10:12.010
(12) 

13 10:12.811
(10) 

12 10:34.635
(12) 

D 2:10, 1:12 [3:12] 22 99 (55) 

56  41582 N AGRESTI Jean-Michel 09-0452 13 10:45.071
(11) 

13 10:20.650
(11) 

DNS (14)  D 2:11, 1:11 [3:14] 22 92 (53) 

57  90204 NJ TROMBETTA Nolan 10-0296 12 10:16.650
(13) 

13 10:33.680
(13) 

DNF (14)  D 2:13, 1:13 [3:14] 26 94 (54) 

Classement Final  -  CF22 TRUGGY [CF22 TRUGGY]

Rang Licence Lic suppl. Pilote Pays Club 1. Heat 2. Heat 3. Heat Heat Points par
manches

Points Qualif 

1  22363 N SAVOYA Renaud 08-1057 16 10:02.886 (1)  17 10:10.777 (1)  5 3:18.481 (12)  A 2:1, 1:1 [3:12] 2 0 (1) 
2  86999 NJ LABARTHE Erwan 08-1083 15 10:07.024 (2)  16 10:10.111 (3)  17 10:30.280 (1)  A 3:1, 1:2 [2:3] 3 4 (2) 
3  26532 N MATEO Stephane 14-0184 15 10:10.388 (3)  16 10:09.475 (2)  16 10:04.804 (2)  A 3:2, 2:2 [1:3] 4 7 (3) 
4  22944 N LEVESQUE Franck 14-0184 15 10:11.395 (4)  16 10:11.811 (4)  16 10:15.911 (3)  A 3:3, 2:4 [1:4] 7 8 (4) 
5  67323 N DEJEAN Max 14-0184 15 10:43.537 (8)  16 10:27.439 (6)  16 10:18.532 (4)  A 3:4, 2:6 [1:8] 10 16 (9) 
6  64227 N CHOFFY Christophe 09-0018 15 10:18.619 (5)  16 10:13.666 (5)  16 10:20.117 (5)  A 2:5, 3:5 [1:5] 10 8 (5) 

7  35445 N MASSIAS Julien 16-0034 15 10:33.056 (6)  15 10:15.155
(10) 

16 10:22.373 (6)  A 3:6, 1:6 [2:10] 12 10 (6) 

8  70987 N CHAPUT Nicolas -85 15 10:39.194 (7)  16 10:36.816 (7)  16 10:32.402 (7)  A 3:7, 2:7 [1:7] 14 14 (8) 
9  28457 N HARDOIN Gregory 18-0147 DNS (12)  15 10:00.636 (8)  15 10:01.117 (8)  A 2:8, 3:8 [1:12] 16 19 (11) 

10  81525 N PANSIER Patrick 08-0261 14 10:02.485 (9)  15 10:24.224
(11) 

15 10:07.921 (9)  A 3:9, 1:9 [2:11] 18 17 (10) 

11  44430 N GIMELLE Renaud 08-0943 14 10:12.078
(11) 

15 10:05.951 (9)  15 10:25.647
(11) 

A 2:9, 3:11 [1:11] 20 14 (7) 

12  89573 N VALLET Hugo 11-0336 14 10:08.148
(10) 

14 10:01.371
(12) 

15 10:11.441
(10) 

A 3:10, 1:10 [2:12] 20 20 (12) 

13  76727 N VAYRETTE Henry 13-0540 14 10:16.428 (1)  15 10:09.058 (1)  14 10:02.175 (3)  B 2:1, 1:1 [3:3] 2 27 (15) 
14  90602 NJ LEYGUE Louis 13-0381 13 10:18.935 (5)  15 10:20.168 (2)  15 10:31.562 (1)  B 3:1, 2:2 [1:5] 3 24 (13) 
15  91768 NJ POMAREDE Maxime 14-0184 13 10:23.594 (6)  15 10:34.124 (3)  15 10:34.372 (2)  B 3:2, 2:3 [1:6] 5 28 (16) 
16  57759 N VERNAY Pierre-Thomas 08-1083 14 10:44.378 (2)  14 10:18.344 (4)  5 4:05.970 (6)  B 1:2, 2:4 [3:6] 6 29 (17) 

17  42638 N MAJESTE LABOURDENNE
Cyrille

14-0184 13 10:15.397 (3)  13 10:29.202 (6)  13 10:06.890 (5)  B 1:3, 3:5 [2:6] 8 34 (19) 

18  16381 N AYACHE David 10-0296 13 10:18.315 (4)  14 10:33.660 (5)  14 10:08.828 (4)  B 3:4, 1:4 [2:5] 8 32 (18) 
19  11033 N ELIE Nicolas 15-1079 DNS (8)  DNS (8)  DNS (8)  B 1:8, 2:8 [3:8] 16 24 (14) 
20  17237 N RENARD Didier 15-1079 DNS (8)  DNS (8)  DNS (8)  B 1:8, 2:8 [3:8] 16 37 (20) 
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